Individual Best Times (All Time)

Daisy Molyneaux - (386108) - Linslade Crusaders Swimming Club - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:50.81
2:53.80
2:58.51
3:21.02
3:32.50

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:50.81
2:53.80
2:58.51
3:21.02
3:32.50

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

363
344
318
222

188

WA Pts

363
344
318
222

188

Round
F
H
H
H
F

Round
F
H
H
H

F

Date

19/10/13
03/03/13
25/02/12
05/03/11
08/01/11

Date

19/10/13
03/03/13
25/02/12
05/03/11
08/01/11

Meet

Linslade Crusaders Club Championships
Bedfordshire County Championships
Bedfordshire County Championships
Bedfordshire County Championships

Linslade Crusaders Last Chance Open Meet

Meet

Linslade Crusaders Club Championships
Bedfordshire County Championships
Bedfordshire County Championships
Bedfordshire County Championships

Linslade Crusaders Last Chance Open Meet

Venue

Leighton Buzzard
Luton
Biggleswade
Biggleswade

Milton Keynes

Venue

Leighton Buzzard
Luton
Biggleswade
Biggleswade

Milton Keynes

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Linslade 4
Linslade 2
Linslade 2
Linslade 2
Linslade 4

Club Swam Under Level

Linslade 4
Linslade 2
Linslade 2
Linslade 2
Linslade 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



