Individual Best Times (All Time)

Daisy Molyneaux - (386108) - Linslade Crusaders Swimming Club - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:50.81	363	F	19/10/13	Linslade Crusaders Club Championships	Leighton Buzzard	Linslade	4
2:53.80	344	Н	03/03/13	Bedfordshire County Championships	Luton	Linslade	2
2:58.51	318	Н	25/02/12	Bedfordshire County Championships	Biggleswade	Linslade	2
3:21.02	222	Н	05/03/11	Bedfordshire County Championships	Biggleswade	Linslade	2
3:32.50	188	F	08/01/11	Linslade Crusaders Last Chance Open Meet	Milton Keynes	Linslade	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:50.81	363	F	19/10/13	Linslade Crusaders Club Championships	Leighton Buzzard	Linslade	4
2:53.80	344	Н	03/03/13	Bedfordshire County Championships	Luton	Linslade	2
2:58.51	318	Н	25/02/12	Bedfordshire County Championships	Biggleswade	Linslade	2
3:21.02	222	Н	05/03/11	Bedfordshire County Championships	Biggleswade	Linslade	2
3:32.50	188	F	08/01/11	Linslade Crusaders Last Chance Open Meet	Milton Keynes	Linslade	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS